Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DMS-20PC-1-FM
(Panel mount)
Ordering Information
Functional Specifi cations
DMS-20PC-1-FM-C 47-99Hz / 120Vac frequency monitor with threaded standoffs ➁
DMS-20PC-1-FM-F-C 47-99Hz / 120Vac frequency monitor with blade terminals
DMS-20PC-2-FM-C 350-450Hz / 120Vac frequency monitor with threaded standoffs ➁
DMS-20PC-3-FM-C 47-99Hz / 220Vac frequency monitor with threaded standoffs ➁
DMS-20-CP Optional panel cutout punch
DMS-BZL3-C Optional panel mount bezel
DMS-BZL4-C Optional panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
➁ Brass screws (6-32 thread) and a panel-mount retaining clip are supplied with meter.
Input
Freq. Range (Voltage Range): ➀
 DMS-20PC-1-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (85-140Vac)
 DMS-20PC-2-FM 350-450Hz (85-140Vac)
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (170-264Vac)
Current Consumption 50mArms (max.)
Overvoltage Protection:
 DMS-20PC-1/2-FM 200Vrms (max.)
 DMS-20PC-3-FM 300Vrms (max.)
Performance
Sampling Rate 4 readings/second
Accuracy (–25 to +60°C):
 DMS-20PC-1/3-FM ±0.1Hz
 DMS-20PC-2-FM ±1.0Hz
Mechanical
Dimensions 1.38" x 0.88" x 1.00"
Display Type 3 digit, red LED,
   0.4"/10.2mm
Weight 1 ounce (28 grams)
Case Material Polycarbonate
6-32 screw torque 6-8 in-lb (0.7 – 0.9N-m)
Environmental
Operating Temperature –25 to +60°C
Storage Temperature –40 to +75°C
Humidity (Non-condensing) 0 to 95%
➀ Operation and accuracy at inputs above or below these
 ranges are not specifi ed.
E156931
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other
technical information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein do not imply
the granting of licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifi cations are subject to change without
notice.          © 2012 Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfi eld, MA 02048-1151 U.S.A.
ISO 9001 and 14001 REGISTERED
DMS-20PC-FM Series
Self-Powered, 3-Digit LED Display
AC Line Frequency Monitors
MPM_DMS-20PC-FM.G05 Page 2 of 2
Dimensions in inches (millimeters)